
      
  

 
Scandinavian Business Certification AB is accredited by SWEDAC, 
accreditation number 10127, certification of management system. 
 
 

  

 
 

   

Scandinavian Business Certification AB  
Kivra: 666955-7985  
106 31 Stockholm, SE  
Webbsida: www.sbcert.se 

  The validity of the certification is checked at www.sbcert.se. The certification is valid only if 
the company maintains the management system in accordance with the above standards, 
which will be checked by Scandinavian Business Certification AB. The certificate is the 
property of Scandinavian Business Certification AB and shall be returned upon request. 

 
 

Certifikat 
IMS Maskinteknik AB 
Tillinge Nykvarn 2, 745 94 Enköping 

 

 

 

Certifikat utfärdat av Scandinavian Business Certification AB. 
Som bevis på att ledningssystemet har granskats och befunnits uppfylla kraven i:  

ISO 9001:2015 
ISO 14001:2015 
 
Ledningssystemet omfattar: 

Verkstäder för metallegoarbeten 

  
 

 

 

 

Ulf Nordstrand 
CEO 

Certifikatnummer: Standard: Utfärdat: Förnyelse: Giltigt till: 
 ISO 9001:2015 

ISO 14001:2015 
 

2023.01.02 
2023.01.02 
 

2025.11.27 
2025.11.27 
 

2028.11.30 
2028.11.30 
 

     


